
MAKING CUPCAKES BEAUTIFUL & FUN

NO MUFFIN PAN NEEDED!NO MUFFIN PAN NEEDED!

PACKAGED IN THE USA BY AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES

SUPERIOR QUALITY HEAVY
DUTY BAKING CUPS

MAKING CUPCAKES BEAUTIFUL & FUN

SUPERIOR QUALITY HEAVY
DUTY BAKING CUPS

2025



SUPERIOR QUALITY HEAVY DUTY 
BAKING CUPS

GREASEPROOF & EASY TO PEEL OFF 

OVEN, MICROWAVE & FREEZER SAFE

MEETS FDA & EUROPEAN
SAFETY STANDARDS

BAKE AS MANY AS YOU WANT
IN ONE BATCH   

PACKAGED IN THE USA BY 
AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES

STANDARD CUPCAKE LINERS
CARD SIZE 4” X 6.5”

RECIPE ON BACK OF EACH CARD

EVERYDAY
DESIGNS

ITEM 9250 BUTTERFLIES
UPC 7-31589-09250-5

ITEM 9044 PINK PAISLEY
UPC 7-31589-09044-0

ITEM 9175 FUN DOTS
UPC 7-31589-09175-1

ITEM 9051 TANGERINE PAISLEY
UPC 7-31589-09051-8
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ITEM 9063  RED CIRCUS STRIPES
UPC 7-31589-09063-1

ITEM 9176 GOLD SCROLL
UPC 7-31589-09176-8

ITEM 9045 RAINBOW SWIRL
UPC 7-31589-09045-7

ITEM 9260 GOLD & SILVER STARS
UPC 7-31589-09260-4

NO MUFFIN PANS NEEDED!
PACKAGED IN THE USA BY AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES

ITEM 9126 GOLD & WHITE STRIPES
UPC 7-31589-09126-3

ITEM 9181 PINK & BLUE REVEAL STRIPES
UPC 7-31589-09181-2

ITEM 9089 PASTEL PLAID
UPC 7-31589-09089-1

ITEM 8807 BROWNIE
UPC 7-31589-08807-2
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Superior Quality Heavy Duty 
Baking Cups

Greaseproof & Easy To Peel O� Oven, Microwave & Freezer Safe

Meets FDA & European
Safety Standards

Bake As Many As You Want
In One Batch   

PACKAGED IN THE USA BY AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES

ITEM 8848 EASTER
UPC 7-31589-08848-5 

ITEM 9199 - PINK FLAMINGOS
UPC 7-31589-09199-7

ITEM 9226 HONEYBEES
UPC 7-31589-09226-0

ITEM 9197 - MERMAID SCALES
UPC 7-31589-09197-3

ITEM 9228 SPRING TULIPS
UPC 7-31589-09228-4

ITEM 8895 SUMMER FUN/LUAU
UPC 7-31589-08895-9

ITEM 9207 SWEET UNICORN
UPC 7-31589-09207-9

ITEM 9149 UNICORNS
UPC 7-31589-09149-2

ITEM 8978 FOOTBALL
UPC 7-31589-08978-9
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EVERYDAY
FUN DESIGNSNO MUFFIN PANS NEEDED!

ITEM 9091 BUILDING BLOCKS
UPC 7-31589-09091-4

ITEM 9132 HAPPY BIRTHDAY
UPC 7-31589-09132-4

ITEM 9222 OUTER SPACE 
UPC 7-31589-09222-2

ITEM 9082 PAW PRINTS
UPC 7-31589-09082-2

ITEM 9249 DINOSAURS
UPC 7-31589-09249-9

ITEM 9079 SUGAR SKULL
UPC 7-31589-09079-2

ITEM 9259 STARS ON WHITE
UPC 7-31589-09259-8

ITEM 9178 GOLD STARS
UPC 7-31589-09178-2
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ITEM 8846 CAMO
UPC 7-31589-08846-1

ITEM 8956 GRADUATION
UPC 7-31589-08956-7

PACKAGED IN THE USA BY AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES

Superior Quality Heavy Duty 
Baking Cups

Greaseproof & Easy To Peel O� Oven, Microwave & Freezer Safe

Meets FDA & European
Safety Standards

Bake As Many As You Want
In One Batch   

ITEM 9231 HAPPY GRADUATION
UPC 7-31589-09231-4

ITEM 9128 PUMPKIN PATCH
UPC 7-31589-09128-7

ITEM 9233 FALL HARVEST TRUCK
UPC 7-31589-09233-8

ITEM 8959 BLACK DAMASK
UPC 7-31589-08959-8

ITEM 9172 SCHOOL DAYS
UPC # 7-31589-09172-0

ITEM 8896 RED BANDANA
UPC 7-31589-08896-6
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EVERYDAY
FUN DESIGNSNO MUFFIN PANS NEEDED!

ITEM 9066 LIGHT BLUE POLKA DOTS
UPC 7-31589-09066-2

ITEM 9170 RED & BLACK 
BUFFALO PLAID

UPC 7-31589-09170-6

ITEM 9068 GOLD POLKA DOTS
UPC 7-31589-09068-6

ITEM 9062 BLACK & WHITE POLKA DOTS
UPC 7-31589-09062-4

ITEM 9067 LIGHT PINK POLKA DOTS
UPC 7-31589-09067-9

ITEM 8936 TEXAS FLAG
UPC 7-31589-08936-9

ITEM 8834 STARS & STRIPES
UPC 7-31589-08834-8

ITEM 9257 AMERICAN FLAG
UPC 7-31589-09257-4
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ITEM 9066 
LIGHT BLUE POLKA DOTS

UPC 7-31589-09066-2

ITEM 9147
MINT

UPC 7-31589-09147-8

ITEM 9181
PINK & BLUE REVEAL STRIPES

UPC 7-31589-09181-2

ITEM 8863
LIGHT BLUE

UPC 7-31589-08863-8 

ITEM 9089 
PASTEL PLAID

UPC 7-31589-09089-1

ITEM 8864
LIGHT PINK 

UPC 7-31589-08864-5

ITEM 9067 
LIGHT PINK POLKA DOTS

UPC 7-31589-09067-9

ITEM 8866
YELLOW 

UPC 7-31589-08866-9

ITEM 8873
MINI LIGHT PINK

UPC 7-31589- 08873-7  

ITEM 8877
MINI LIGHT BLUE

UPC 7-31589-08877-5 

BABY SHOWER & REVEAL
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ANNIVERSARY & WEDDING

PACKAGED IN THE USA BY AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES

ITEM 9176  GOLD SCROLL
UPC 7-31589-09176-8

ITEM 8855 SILVER
UPC 7-31589-08855-3 

ITEM 8876 MINI GOLD
UPC 7-31589-08876-8   

ITEM 9260 GOLD & SILVER STARS
UPC 7-31589-09260-4

ITEM 8856 GOLD
UPC 7-31589-08856-0 

ITEM 9178 GOLD STARS
UPC 7-31589-09178-2

ITEM 9211 BLUSH/ROSE GOLD 
UPC 7-31589-09211-6

ITEM 8852 WHITE
UPC 7-31589-08852-2 
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SOLID COLORS
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ITEM 8853
UPC 7-31589-08853-9 

PINK

ITEM 8861
UPC 7-31589-08861-4 

BLUE

ITEM 9077
UPC 7-31589-09077-8

LAVENDER

ITEM 8857
UPC 7-31589-08857-7 

CHOCOLATE BROWN

ORANGE

ITEM 8865 
UPC 7-31589-08865-2

ROSE GOLD/BLUSH

ITEM 9211 
UPC 7-31589-09211-6

ITEM 8858
UPC 7-31589-08858-4 

BLACK

YELLOW

ITEM 8866 
UPC 7-31589-08866-9

HUNTER GREEN

ITEM 9220
UPC 7-31589-09220-8

ITEM 8855
UPC 7-31589-08855-3 

SILVER

ITEM 8863
UPC 7-31589-08863-8 

LIGHT BLUE

NAVY BLUE

ITEM 9122
UPC 7-31589-09122-5

ITEM 8852
UPC 7-31589-08852-2 

WHITE

ITEM 8860
UPC 7-31589-08860-7 

LIGHT TURQUOISE

ITEM 8868
UPC 7-31589-08868-3

BURGUNDY

ITEM 8856
UPC 7-31589-08856-0 

GOLD

LIGHT PINK

ITEM 8864 
UPC 7-31589-08864-5

MINT

ITEM 9147
UPC 7-31589-09147-8
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6O PIECE MINI PACKS CARDED
MINIS

MADE IN SWEDEN

PACKAGED IN THE USA 
BY AMERICANS

WITH DISABILITIES

ITEM 8874
MINI RED 

UPC 7-31589-08874-4 

ITEM 8872
 MINI WHITE

UPC 7-31589-08872-0

ITEM 8877
MINI LIGHT BLUE

UPC 7-31589-08877-5 

ITEM 8876
MINI GOLD

UPC 7-31589-08876-8   

ITEM 8873
MINI LIGHT PINK

UPC 7-31589- 08873-7  



Page 11 ©Siege™2025

OUR SUPERIOR QUALITY HEAVY DUTY
GREASE PROOF JUMBO BAKING CUPS HAVE 
A 52 MM (2”) SIDE  AND A 62 (2.4”) MM BASE.

1.96” BASE

STANDARD

1.375”

2”

2.4” BASE

JUMBO BAKING CUPS

Superior Quality 
Heavy Duty 
Baking Cups

Greaseproof 
& Easy To Peel O�

Bake As Many 
As You Want
In One Batch

Oven, Microwave 
& Freezer Safe

Meets FDA 
& European
Safety Standards ITEM 9102 RED JUMBO

UPC 7-31589-09102-7
ITEM 8851 WHITE JUMBO

UPC 7-31589-08851-5

JUMBO BAKING CUPS

20 PIECES PER PACK ON 4” X 6.5” CARDS PACKED 12 PER CARTON
BULK CASE PACK 660 PIECES



PACKAGED IN THE 
USA BY AMERICANS
WITH DISABILITIESNO MUFFIN PANS NEEDED!

ITEM 9110 RAINBOW SWIRL  JUMBO
UPC 7-31589-09110-2

ITEM 9105 GOLD JUMBO
UPC 7-31589-09105-8

ITEM 9104 TURQUOISE JUMBO
UPC 7-31589-09104-1

ITEM 8816 ELEGANT JUMBO
UPC 7-31589-08816-4

ITEM 9111 RAINBOW DOTS JUMBO
UPC 7-31589-09111-9

JUMBO BAKING CUPS
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Superior Quality 
Heavy Duty 
Baking Cups

Greaseproof 
& Easy To Peel O�

Bake As Many 
As You Want
In One Batch

Oven, Microwave 
& Freezer Safe

Meets FDA 
& European
Safety Standards

HEARTS AND VALENTINE’S

ITEM 8853 HOT PINK
UPC 7-31589-08853-9 

ITEM 9219 HEARTS & SPRINKLES
UPC 7-31589-09219-2

ITEM 8864 LIGHT PINK
UPC 7-31589-08864-5

ITEM 9218 WITH LOVE
UPC 7-31589-09218-5

ITEM 9211 BLUSH/ROSE GOLD
UPC 7-31589-09211-6

ITEM 8874 MINI RED 
UPC 7-31589-08874-4 

ITEM 8873  MINI LIGHT PINK
UPC 7-31589- 08873-7  
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GRADUATION CELEBRATION

19 School Colors Available

PACKAGED IN THE USA 
BY AMERICANS

WITH DISABILITIES

ITEM 9231 HAPPY GRADUATION
UPC 7-31589-09231-4

ITEM 8861 BLUE
UPC 7-31589-08861-4 

ITEM 9178 GOLD STARS
UPC 7-31589-09178-2

ITEM 8956 GRADUATION
UPC 7-31589-08956-7

ITEM 8868 BURGUNDY
UPC 7-31589-08868-3

ITEM 8856 GOLD
UPC 7-31589-08856-0 

ITEM 9260 GOLD & SILVER STARS
UPC 7-31589-09260-4

NEW

ITEM 8866 
UPC 7-31589-08866-9
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ITEM 9227 EASTER BUNNY
UPC 7-31589-09227-7

ITEM 9181 PINK & BLUE REVEAL STRIPES
UPC 7-31589-09181-2

NO MUFFIN PANS NEEDED!

ITEM 9250 BUTTERFLIES
UPC 7-31589-09250-5

ITEM 8863
UPC 7-31589-08863-8 

ITEM 9089 PASTEL PLAID
UPC 7-31589-09089-1

ITEM 8864 
UPC 7-31589-08864-5

ITEM 9228 SPRING TULIPS
UPC 7-31589-09228-4

ITEM 9147
UPC 7-31589-09147-8
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ITEM 8895 SUMMER FUN/LUAU
UPC 7-31589-08895-9

ITEM 9175 FUN DOTS
UPC 7-31589-09175-1

ITEM 9199 - PINK FLAMINGOS
UPC 7-31589-09199-7

ITEM 9250 BUTTERFLIES
UPC 7-31589-09250-5

ITEM 9197 - MERMAID SCALES
UPC 7-31589-09197-3

ITEM 9223  RED WHITE & BLUE FIREWORKS
UPC 7-31589-09223-9

ITEM 9220 HUNTER GREEN
UPC 7-31589-09220-8

ITEM 9226 HONEYBEES
UPC 7-31589-09226-0

PACKAGED IN THE USA 
BY AMERICANS

WITH DISABILITIESSummer  Time  Fun
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Celebrating 

9248 USA 
TRUCK

8834 STARS 
& STRIPES

9259
RED WHITE 

& BLUE STARS
ON WHITE

9223
RED WHITE 

& BLUE 
FIREWORKS

NO MUFFIN
PANS NEEDED!

 

9257
AMERICAN

FLAG

Superior Quality Heavy 
Duty Baking Cups

Greaseproof & Easy To 
Peel O�

Oven, Microwave & 
Freezer Safe

Bake As Many As You 
Want In One Batch

Meets FDA & European
Safety Standards    

America

PACKAGED IN THE USA 
BY AMERICANS

WITH DISABILITIES

UPC 7-31589-09223-9

UPC 7-31589-09257-4

UPC 7-31589-08834-8

UPC 7-31589-09248-2

UPC 7-31589-09259-8
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NO MUFFIN PANS NEEDED!
HalloweenAUTUMN

ITEM 9234 TRICK OR TREAT
UPC 7-31589-09234-5

ITEM 9128 PUMPKIN PATCH
UPC 7-31589-09128-7

ITEM 9233 FALL HARVEST TRUCK
UPC 7-31589-09233-8

ITEM 9080 CATRINA 
DIA DE LOS MUERTOS
UPC 7-31589-09080-8

ITEM 9079 SUGAR SKULL
UPC 7-31589-09079-2

ITEM 9252 GOOGLY EYES
UPC 7-31589-09252-9

ITEM 8865 
UPC 7-31589-08865-2

ITEM 8858
UPC 7-31589-08858-4 
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EXAMPLE HANGING STRIPS

ANY OF OUR ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE ON HANGING STRIPS.
TO ORDER ADD “-CL” AFTER THE ITEM NUMBER. 
EXAMPLE: ITEM 9131 BECOMES “9131-CL” 
MINIMUM ORDER 15 CASES
CONTACT US TO ORDER MULTI-ITEM HANGING STRIPS.

HalloweenAUTUMN
DIA DE LOS MUERTOS

PACKAGED IN THE USA 
BY AMERICANS

WITH DISABILITIES
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ChristmasWinter ChristmasWinter
No Muffin Pans Needed!

ITEM 9209 CHRISTMAS
 COLOR DOTS

UPC 7-31589-09209-3

ITEM 9190 SNOWMAN 
& FLAKES ON RED

UPC 7-31589-09190-4

ITEM 9214 CANDY CANES
UPC 7-31589-09214-7

ITEM 9192 CHRISTMAS TREE
 & RED TRUCK

UPC 7-31589-09192-8

 9256 ELEGANT SNOWFLAKES
UPC 7-31589-09256-7

 9255 RED WITH WHITE SNOWFLAKES
UPC 7-31589-09255-0

 9254 GNOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS
UPC 7-31589-09254-3

ITEM 8825 SNOWMAN
UPC 7-31589-08825-6

 9253 CHRISTMAS TRAIN
UPC 7-31589-09253-6

ITEM 9170 RED & BLACK 
BUFFALO PLAID

UPC 7-31589-09170-6
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PACKAGED IN THE USA 
BY AMERICANS

WITH DISABILITIESChristmasWinter ChristmasWinter
Example Hanging Strips

ANY OF OUR ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE ON HANGING STRIPS.
TO ORDER ADD “-CL” AFTER THE ITEM NUMBER. 

EXAMPLE: ITEM 9170 BECOMES “9170-CL” 
MINIMUM ORDER 15 CASES

CONTACT US TO ORDER MULTI-ITEM HANGING STRIPS.
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CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION
orders@siegebrands.com

32 PIECE CLEAR POLY BOXES

EACH BOX
CONTAINS 48
EXTRA STRONG
PAPER STANDARD
BAKING CUPS 

2.75” X 2.75” X 1.875”
CLEAR POLY BOXES

3.1” X 9.45” X 1.4”
CLEAR POLY BOXES

AVAILABLE ON
HANGING STRIPS

48 PIECE CLEAR 
POLY BOXES• Can Be Placed on a Shelf or Hang From a Hook.

• Can Easily Be Placed In Baskets.

• 32 Standard Baking Cups in Each Poly Box.

• A Minimum Order of 600 Poly Boxes Per Design.

• Special Export Options Available - Contact Us.

• Custom Cards Available For Larger Programs

NO MUFFIN PANS NEEDED!
COMPLETE CUSTOM

PROGRAMS!
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PRIVATE LABEL & PACKAGING PROGRAMS
Our dedication to our customers’ and clients’ needs extends into an amazingly 
�exible private label program, in which our marketing team can create unique and 
customized designs and color combinations or, we can easily integrate your proven 
design concepts and logos. 

We provide highly targeted private label programs in any requested language.

We can customize the artwork of the baking cups as well as the product packaging 
to suit customer requirements -- or you can select from our complete line of baking 
papers and have us package the product to �t your retail image and price point.

CUSTOM BAKING CUPS
Promote your brand easily. We can add 
your logo and name to our baking cups 
and create all the artwork for you. 

WE TAKE PRIDE IN OUR PRODUCTS BEING 
PACKAGED BY AMERICANS WITH 
DISABILITIES. YOUR PARTNERSHIP 
HELPS MAKES THIS POSSIBLE. 

Thank You.

PRIVATE LABEL OPTIONS - Please contact us to go over 
your project sales@siegebrands.com
 
CUSTOM CUPS- Bulk custom baking cups - up to 4 colors.
• 120,000 - piece minimum bulk packed 1024 per case.

• Custom Card Minimum: 10000 cards that can be 
 designed to be used over several items.

• Note: we can help with the artwork!
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BULK ITEMS (STANDARD) 
Packed 1024/Carton (4 Bags 0f 256) 

2” Base  X  1 3 / 8” Wall (50mm X 35mm)

9062BULK - POLKA DOTS ON BLACK

8895BULK - SUMMER FUN / LUAU

9051BULK - TANGERINE PAISLEY

9044BULK - PINK PAISLEY

8936BULK - TEXAS FLAG

8896BULK - RED BANDANA

8959BULK - BLACK DAMASK 

8956BULK - GRADUATION

9066BULK - LIGHT BLUE POLKA DOTS

9082BULK - PAW PRINTS

9063BULK - RED CIRCUS STRIPES

9149BULK - UNICORN

9045BULK -RAINBOW SWIRL

9176BULK - GOLD SCROLL

9249BULK - DINOSAURS

9067BULK - LIGHT PINK POLKA DOTS

9089BULK - PASTEL PLAID

9181BULK - PINK & BLUE
REVEAL STRIPES

9170BULK - BUFFALO PLAID

9175BULK - FUN DOTS

9260BULK - GOLD & SILVER STARS

9250BULK - BUTTERFLIES

9068BULK - GOLD POLKA DOTS

9132BULK - HAPPY BIRTHDAY

9091BULK - BUILDING BLOCKS

9126BULK - GOLD & WHITE STRIPES

8846BULK - CAMO

9172BULK - SCHOOL DAYS

9178BULK - GOLD STARS

9231BULK - HAPPY GRADUATION
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BULK ITEMS
(STANDARD) 
FOR MORE INFORMATION
EMAIL US AT
orders@siegebrands.com 

9248BULK - USA TRUCK

9223BULK - RW&B FIREWORKS

9199BULK - PINK FLAMINGOS

9252BULK - GOOGLY EYES

9190BULK -  RED SNOWMAN

9253BULK - CHRISTMAS TRAIN

9227BULK - EASTER BUNNY

9214BULK -  CANDY CANES

9233BULK - FALL HARVEST TRUCK

9228BULK - SPRING TULIPS

9256BULK - ELEGANT SNOWFLAKES

8978BULK - FOOTBALL

8834BULK - STARS & STRIPES

9218BULK - WITH LOVE

9128BULK -  PUMPKIN PATCH

9192BULK - RED TRUCK & TREE

9226BULK - HONEY BEES

9254BULK - GNOME FOR HOLIDAYS

9257BULK - AMERICAN FLAG

9219BULK - HEARTS & SPRINKLES

9222BULK -OUTER SPACE

9234BULK -  TRICK OR TREAT

9255BULK - SNOWFLAKES ON RED

WINTER
AND

CHRISTMAS

9079BULK - SUGAR SKULLS

9197BULK - MERMAID SCALES

8825BULK - SNOWMAN

9207BULK -SWEET UNICORN

9259BULK - RW&B STARS ON WHITE

9080BULK -  CATRINA

9209BULK - CHRISTMAS DOTS

HALLOWEEN & FALL
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SOLID COLORS BULK ITEMS

JUMBO BULK ITEMS
CASE PACK 660 PIECES

(3 BAGS OF 220)
JUMBO BAKING CUPS HAVE 

A 52 MM (2”) SIDE
& 62 MM (2.4”) BASE.

9122BULK -  NAVY BLUE

8856BULK - GOLD

8861BULK - BLUE

8866BULK - YELLOW

8851BULK WHITE JUMBO

8816BULK ELEGANT JUMBO

8865BULK - ORANGE

8855BULK - SILVER

8860BULK - LIGHT TURQUOISE

9220BULK -HUNTER GREEN

9104BULK TURQUOISE JUMBO

8868BULK - BURGUNDY

9147BULK - MINT

8863BULK - LIGHT BLUE

8852BULK - WHITE

8857BULK - CHOCOLATE BROWN

9110BULK RAINBOW SWIRL JUMBO

9102BULK RED JUMBO

8858BULK - BLACK

8853BULK - PINK

9077BULK -  LAVENDER

9211BULK - ROSE GOLD/BLUSH

8864BULK - LIGHT PINK

9111BULK RAINBOW DOTS JUMBO

9105BULK GOLD JUMBO

BULK ITEMS - MINI SOLIDS, CASE PACK 1020 PIECES - SIZE 1.37” X .74” (35 X 19MM)

8873BULK
MINI LIGHT PINK  

8877BULK
MINI LIGHT BLUE 

8874BULK
MINI RED 

8872BULK
MINI  WHITE 

8876BULK
MINI GOLD 

BULK ITEMS (STANDARD) 
Packed 1024/Carton (4 Bags 0f 256) 

2” Base  X  1 3 / 8” Wall (50mm X 35mm)
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Sales O�ce: 1433 E. �omas Road
Phoenix, AZ 85014

Telephone (602)265•3200

Corporate O�ce: 6340 Via Tierra
Boca Raton, FL 33433

Telephone (561)488•5606

Visit us at our website www.siegebrands.com
email: sales@siegebrands.com

Orders at orders@siegebrands.com

SUPERIOR QUALITY HEAVY DUTY
STANDARD AND JUMBO BAKING CUPS 

WWW.CUPCAKECREATIONS.COM

MAKING CUPCAKES BEAUTIFUL & FUN
NO MUFFIN PAN NEEDED!
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